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School Fee Structure
Academic Year 2026-27

9289-636-888

www.excellereworldschool.com

GRADE ADMISSION FEE  SECURITY FEE COMPOSITE FEE

PRE-PRIMARY

GRADE I-V

GRADE VI-VIII

GRADE IX-X

GRADE XI-XII

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

22,191

29,658

31,415

35,448

39,840

 88,764

1,18,632

1,25,660

1,41,792

COMPOSITE FEE
TO BE PAID ANNUALLYTO BE PAID QUARTERLY (REFUNDABLE)(NON-REFUNDABLE)

(Science)

GRADE XI-XII
(Commerce/Humanities)

 1,59,360

10,000 38,124 1,52,496

0-4 KMSDISTANCE 5-9 KMS 10-14 KMS 15-20 KMS

TRANSPORT FEE

MONTHLY FEE 2,250 2,475 2,915 4,125

Documents Required
8 recent Photographs of the child
6 recent Photographs of both the Parents
Birth certificate of the child

Copy of Aadhaar Cards (for both Parents & the child)
Original Transfer Certificate (Previous school)
Copy of the Report Card (from previous school)
Family ID ( Only for Haryana Residents)

Date: /      /

Student Name:

Grade:

Admission Counselor Signature

Parent Signature

Important Information

A late fee fine will be charged.3

The last date for depositing the fee is the 10th of the2

first month of each Quarter. Else late fee fine will be
charged.

1 The Admission fee is Non Refundable.

4 Cheque should be  made payable to
“Excellere World Shool”

Garhi-Chandu Road, Near Sec- 99A, Garhi Harsaru, Gurugram, Haryana 122505


