



GRADE	ADMISSION FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE)	SECURITY FEE (REFUNDABLE)	COMPOSITE FEE TO BE PAID QUARTERLY	COMPOSITE FEE TO BE PAID ANNUALLY
PRE-PRIMARY	20,000	10,000	22,191	88,764
GRADE I-V	20,000	10,000	29,658	1,18,632
GRADE VI-VIII	20,000	10,000	31,415	1,25,660
GRADE IX-X	20,000	10,000	35,448	1,41,792
GRADE XI-XII (Science)	20,000	10,000	39,840	1,59,360
GRADE XI-XII (Commerce/Humanities)	20,000	10,000	38,124	1,52,496

### TRANSPORT FEE

DISTANCE	0-4 KMS	5-9 KMS	10-14 KMS	15-20 KMS
MONTHLY FEE	2,250	2,475	2,915	4,125

Date: ..... / ..... / .....

### Documents Required

- 8 recent Photographs of the child
- 6 recent Photographs of both the Parents
- Birth certificate of the child
- Copy of Aadhaar Cards (for both Parents & the child)
- Original Transfer Certificate (Previous school)
- Copy of the Report Card (from previous school)
- Family ID ( Only for Haryana Residents)

### Important Information

- The Admission fee is **Non Refundable**.
- The last date for depositing the fee is the 10th of the first month of each Quarter. Else late fee fine will be charged.
- A late fee fine will be charged.
- Cheque should be made payable to **"Excellere World School"**



**Student Name:** .....

**Grade:** .....

**Parent Signature** .....

**Admission Counselor Signature** .....